

February 3, 2005

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2242

Page 1, line 1, after "reenact" insert "subdivision a of"

Page 1, line 4, remove "and residence"

Page 1, line 6, replace "Subsection" with "Subdivision a of subsection"

Page 1, line 8, remove "15."

Page 1, line 22, remove the first underscored comma

Page 1, line 24, replace "an" with "any" and remove "who is a shareholder,"

Page 2, remove line 1

Page 2, line 2, remove "improvement," and replace "subsection" with "subdivision"

Page 2, remove lines 13 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 4, remove lines 1 through 14

Renumber accordingly